
  St. John Fisher R.C. Primary School 
  Head Teacher: Janine Kenna 

  Grand Drive, West Wimbledon, SW20 9NA 

  Tel: 020 8540 2637         

  Email: school@st-johnfisher.merton.sch.uk 

 
 

     

TERM DATES 2023 - 2024 
AUTUMN TERM 2023 
 
School closed for staff training   Monday 4th September 2023 
                                                                              Tuesday 5th September 2023 
 
School opens      Wednesday 6th September 2023 
 
School closed for staff training   Friday 20th October 2023 
 
Half-term break     23rd – 27th October 2023 
 
Children return:     Monday 30th October 2023 
 
Nursery – End of Autumn Term              Tuesday 19th December 2023 
End of Autumn term                                           Wednesday 20th December 2023 - 2pm 
School closed for staff training   Thursday 21st December 2023 
*************************************************************************** 
SPRING TERM 2024 
 
School reopens     Monday 8th January 2024 
 
Half-term break                             12th – 16th February 2024 
 
Children return:                                                   Monday 19th February 2024 

 
Nursery – End of Spring term    Wednesday 27th March 2024 
End of Spring term                             Thursday 28th March 2024 - 2pm 
 
*************************************************************************** 
SUMMER TERM 2024 
 
School reopens     Monday 15th April 2024 
 
School closed for May Day holiday  Monday 6th May 2024 
 
Half- term break                27th – 31st May 2024 
 
School closed for staff training   Monday 3rd June 2024 
 
Children return:                                                   Tuesday 4th June 2024 
 
Nursery – End of Summer Term   Tuesday 23rd July 2024 
End of Summer term                                           Wednesday 24th July 2024 - 2pm 


